
Tabel nominal cu grupele provizorii de studenţi din anul I FARMACIE
înscrişi în anul universitar 2024/2025 

secția engleză

GRUPA 1 GRUPA 2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Amami Jacem - Tunisia
Ben Hmida Mohamed - Tunisia
Borhan Farnaz - Iran
Djaballah Salsabil Maimana - Algeria
Firoozi Jahantigh (Firoozi) Hamta - Iran
Gharjoum Yassine - Tunisia
Hosseini Melikasadat - Iran
Jebeli Meysam - Iran
Khodadadsafaei Pegah - Iran
Meghrazi Arastoo - Iran

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Mokhtari Abdelilah - Maroc
Rachdi Sarra - Tunisia
Rashnavadi Aris - Iran
Sedaghatmasabi Masoumeh - Iran
Sellami Baya - Tunisia
Sepehri Zhila - Iran
Shahriari Aida - Iran
Simou Badr Eddine - Maroc
Talsmat Nadir - Maroc 
Zarei Mohsen - Iran


